
PROJECT HEADS    
Project 
Heads Sunil Pinto INB bgvk.anr@gmail.com 8999141626
 Christopher INB christophernadar.christi@gmail.com 9167519250
 Roshan Gonsalves INB roshangsdb@gmail.com 8407993602
 D'Souza Barnabe INB donbosconerul@gmail.com 8779955894
Project 
Heads George Chempakathinal INC gchempakam@yahoo.co.in 8100006559

Project 
Heads  Sunny Minj IND sunnym93@gmail.com 8787785437
 Fr Shongvah Ningyangmi Lucas IND slucassdb@gmail.com 8257089357
Project 
Heads Ignatius ING garryigi@gmail.com 8135018274
 Lucose ING lukosct@gmail.com 9435198236
Project 
Heads Thomas Pallithanam INH thomaspallithanam@gmail.com 9490188935
 Pramod Bagsingh INH pramodbagsingh366@gmail.com 9014328928
 Putti Thambi Joseph INH puttythambi@gmail.com 9493102201/ 

9949579486
 Thomas Koshy INH koshy123@gmail.com 8527111243
 Ashok INH   
 Deepu Mathew. INK deepupm@gmail.com 8281391193
Project 
Heads Abilash INK abipsdb@gmail.com 7559012608

 Kuriakose INK kuriakose.dbclm@gmail.com 9449580709, 
6361423458

 TC George INK tcgsdb@yahoo.com 9448815694
 Previnth jtprevinthsdb@gmail.com 9741094582
 Francis Shabu francis.shabu@gmail.com 9481977349
Project 
Heads Simolin, INM ferksimolin@gmail.com 72009 19216
 Arockiadoss INM apdosssdb@gmail.com 9345722968
 Alex Thomas INM alexatdonbosco@gmail.com 8939324464
Project 
Heads David Minj INN minjsdb1990@gmail.com 6267843886
 Bimal Kerketta kerkettabk72@gmail.com 6360190756
Project 
Heads Marvin Vaz INP marvinvaz@gmail.com 8007337032
 Jose sequiera jsequeirasdb@gmail.com 9881810953
Project 
Heads Alexis Dkhar INS alexdkhar1962@gmail.com 8798536262
 Dkhar Shamphang shemphang2020@gmail.com 8837020023
Project 
Heads Felix, INT dbnest@gmail.com 9791836200
 Casmir Raj casisdb@gmail.com 9940404365
 Antony Shajan Alexander ashajansdb@gmail.com 9597192036
 Albert Raja Aruldoss rajalbi60@gmail.com 8883733111
 Mr.Uthayasooriyan   
 Sr.Isabella FMA INM maryisabella07@gmail.com 7401268012
 Sr.Sathya Mahimai FMA INM sathiyafma@gmail.com 9003117665
 Sr.Sumi Joseph FMA INK sr.sumijoseph@gmail.com 9916480913
 Sr.Ancy Mathew FMA INK ancyma64@gmail.com 9744597936
 Sr.Anima Xalxo FMA INC anifma0@gmail.com 98734267954
 Sr.Sushma Kerketta FMA INC skerketta98@gmail.com 9836967954
Project 
Heads Sr.Lisa Elavankul MSMHC lisaelavaunkal@gmail.com 7086087441
 Sr.Teresa Ralte MSMHC ING tsalemralte@gmail.com 9612579976
 Sr.Dellina MSMHC Shillong deleena2014@gmail.com 8547661497
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